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LIMITS OF SAFE OPERATION AT 25°C
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STEADY CURRENT

POWER DISSIPATION
DERATE FROM 25°C

OPERATING TEMP.
STORAGE TEMP.
SOLDERING TEMP.

2.0mm FROM BODY

160

30

100

-1.2
—40 TO +85
—40 TO +85

+260

3

mA
mA

miv/C

SEC. MAX

* t<10uS

LEAD FREE REFLOW PROFILE
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TEMPERATURE ('C)

SEC. MAX.

TIME

TOTAL TIME ABOVE 220°C IS 60 SECONDS MAX.

NOTES:

1. THE POLARITY MARK IS ORIENTED
TOWARDS THE TAPE SPROCKET HOLE.

CAUTION: MOISTURE SENSITIVE DEVICE

PER JEDEC LEVEL 2 STANDARDS

LEAD SIZE=£0.05 (+0.002), LEAD LENGTH=4075 (+0.030). MN= FDEOMAL PRECSION oy _ +0.00 o« \NVCONTROL L 1D DOCUMENT

*UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED TOLERANCES PER DECIMAL PRECISION ARE: X=+1 (+0.039), X.X=10.5 (£0.020), X.XX=£0.25 (+0.010), X.XXX=£0.127 (£0.005).
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